
Faceb
ook

Facebook
bounty-program

1. Number of account followers

2. Amount paid to tokens per week

Followers1

200 – 999

1 000 – 1 999

2 000 – 2 999

3 000 – 3 999

4 000 – 5 000

10

20

30

40

50

2
Tokens

300 000 NSD tokens will be distributed on Facebook campaign.

For participation in Facebook - bounty campaign you need to fulfill this form 
https://wallet.neuroseed.net/register

To put a like to our Facebook page  
https://www.facebook.com/neuroseed.net/

Your Facebook account should have at least 200 friends 
(A number of friends must be publicly accessible information)

To put likes and share posts from NeuroSeed 2.0 page on Facebook at least 3 times per week.

You are forbidden to delete posts from your profile till the end of bounty program 
(Your posts should be accessible to the public)

Facebook profiles should be real. Fake, closed, inactive and bot accounts are not accepted.

The participation with the usage of several accounts isn't possible.Users, that have several 
accounts, will be blacklisted

Terms and conditions can be changed and added. Users get different amount of NSD based on 
your followers number

NS



Twitter
bounty-program

100 000 NSD tokens will be allocated to Twitter campaign

For participation in Twitter campaign you need to fulfill this form 
https://wallet.neuroseed.net/register

Follow our page on Twitter  
https://twitter.com/neuroseed2

Your Facebook account should have at least 200 friends 
(A number of friends must be publicly accessible information)

Make retweets of NeuroSeed 2.0 from official Twitter page at least 3 times per week

You are forbidden to delete tweets from your Twitter profile till the end of bounty program 
(Your posts should be accessible to the public)

Twitter profiles should be real. Fake, closed, inactive and bot accounts are not accepted

The participation with the usage of several accounts isn't possible.Users, that have several 
accounts, will be blacklisted

Terms and conditions can be changed and added. Users get different amount of NSD based 
on your followers number

1. Number of account followers

2. Amount paid to tokens per week

Followers1

200 – 1 499

1 500 – 2 999

3 000 – 4 990

5 000 – 6 999

7 000 – 9 999

Больше 10 000

10

20

30

40

50

70

2
Tokens

Tw
itter
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