## Facebook

## bounty-program



### 300 000 NSD tokens will be distributed on Facebook campaign.

- For participation in Facebook bounty campaign you need to fulfill this form https://wallet.neuroseed.net/register
- To put a like to our Facebook page
  https://www.facebook.com/neuroseed.net/
- Your Facebook account should have at least 200 friends
  (A number of friends must be publicly accessible information)
- To put likes and share posts from NeuroSeed 2.0 page on Facebook at least 3 times per week.
- You are forbidden to delete posts from your profile till the end of bounty program (Your posts should be accessible to the public)
- Facebook profiles should be real. Fake, closed, inactive and bot accounts are not accepted.
- The participation with the usage of several accounts isn't possible. Users, that have several accounts, will be blacklisted
- Terms and conditions can be changed and added. Users get different amount of NSD based on your followers number

Followers	Tokens
200 – 999	10
1 000 – 1 999	20
2 000 – 2 999	30
3 000 – 3 999	40
4 000 - 5 000	50

- 1. Number of account followers
- 2. Amount paid to tokens per week

# **Twitter**

## bounty-program



#### 100 000 NSD tokens will be allocated to Twitter campaign

- For participation in Twitter campaign you need to fulfill this form https://wallet.neuroseed.net/register
- Follow our page on Twitter
  https://twitter.com/neuroseed2
- Your Facebook account should have at least 200 friends
  (A number of friends must be publicly accessible information)
- Make retweets of NeuroSeed 2.0 from official Twitter page at least 3 times per week
- You are forbidden to delete tweets from your Twitter profile till the end of bounty program (Your posts should be accessible to the public)
- Twitter profiles should be real. Fake, closed, inactive and bot accounts are not accepted
- The participation with the usage of several accounts isn't possible. Users, that have several accounts, will be blacklisted
- Terms and conditions can be changed and added. Users get different amount of NSD based on your followers number

Followers	Tokens
200 – 1 499	10
1 500 – 2 999	20
3 000 – 4 990	30
5 000 - 6 999	40
7 000 – 9 999	50
Больше 10 000	70

- 1. Number of account followers
- 2. Amount paid to tokens per week